Datasheet
ESBE VTC 511
3-Way Thermic Valve
The ESBE VTC thermic valve is a thermostatic
by-pass valve which regulates the
temperature of either the supply out or the
return of water in a hydronic heating system.
In a conventional application, the VTC valve

maintained.
Applications:
Ordering Information:
Code No. Series Cv Valve Size Connection
193B1701 VTC511 16.2 1-1¼” FNPT
Code No. Series Typical Application
193B1702 122°F (50°C)
Return line boiler protection193B1703 131°F (55°C)
193B1704 140°F (60°C)
193B1709 149°F (65°C)
Boiler outlet, storage tank feed193B1705 158°F (70°C)
193B1706 176°F (80°C)
VTC Valve Body, Without Thermostat*
Internal VTC Temperature Element
* Valve body and thermostat sold separately. Order one valve body and
one temperature element to assemble a complete valve